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Wisconsin State Senate Members 

Senator Robert Cowles 
Room 118 South 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 7882 
Madison, WI 53707-7882  
(608) 266-0484  
 Sen.Cowles@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Senator Dave Hansen 
Room 106 South 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 7882 
Madison, WI 53707-7882 
(608) 266-5670   
Sen.Hansen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Senator Tim Carpenter 
Room 109 South 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 7882 
Madison, WI 53707-7882 
(608) 266-8535 
Sen.Carpenter@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Senator Jerry Petrowski 
Room 123 South 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 7882 
Madison, WI 53707-7882  
(608) 266-2502 

Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Senator Howard Marklein 
Room 8 South 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 7882 
Madison, WI 53707-7882 
(608) 266-0703 
 Sen.Marklein@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 

 

 

 

Wisconsin State Assembly Members 

Representative Keith Ripp 
Room 223 North 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 8953 
Madison, WI 53708  
(608) 266-3404 
 Rep.Ripp@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Representative John Spiros 
Room 17 North 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 8953 
Madison, WI 53708  
(608) 266-1182 
 Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Representative Fred Clark 
Room 122 North 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 8952 
Madison, WI 53708  
(608) 266-7746   
 Rep.Clark@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Representative Scott Krug 
Room 207 North 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 8952 
Madison, WI 53708 

(608) 266-0215 

Rep.krug@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Representative Amy Sue Vruwink 
Room 112 North 
State Capitol 
P.O. Box 8953 
Madison, WI 53708  
(608) 266-8366 
Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 

 

 

 

 
Wisconsin Citizen Members 

Jean Jacobson 
6119 Heg Park Road 
Wind Lake, WI 53185 
(262) 930-4778 
 Pjacobson1@wi.rr.com 
 
Barbara Fleisner LaMue 
2701 Larsen Road 
Green Bay, WI 54303 
(920) 676 - 1960 
 barb.lamue@wedc.org 
 
Michael Ryan 
5841 Woodland Drive 
Waunakee, WI 53597 
(608) 849-7614 
 mryan411@yahoo.com 
 
Nonvoting Member 

Mark Gottlieb, P.E., Secretary 
Room 120B Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-1114 
Mark.Gottlieb@dot.wi.gov  

Governor Scott Walker 
Chairman 

Room 115 East State Capitol 
Madison, WI 53702 

(608) 266-1212 
govgeneral@wisconsin.gov 

TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS COMMISSION MEMBERS 

mailto:Sen.Cowles@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sen.Hansen@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sen.Carpenter@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sen.Marklein@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Rep.Ripp@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Rep.Clark@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Rep.krug@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Pjacobson1@wi.rr.com
mailto:barb.lamue@wedc.org
mailto:mryan411@yahoo.com
mailto:Mark.Gottlieb@dot.wi.gov


Policy Issues 

Mark Gottlieb, P.E., Secretary 
Room 120B Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-1114 
Mark.Gottlieb@dot.wi.gov 
 
Paul Hammer, Deputy Secretary 
Room 120B Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-1114 
Paul.Hammer@dot.wi.gov 
 
Tom Rhatican, Assistant Deputy 
Secretary 
Room 120B Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-1114 
Tom.Rhatican@dot.wi.gov  
 
Aileen Switzer, Administrator 
Division of Transportation 
Investment Management 
Room 901 Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-5791                 
Aileen.Switzer@dot.wi.gov 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project Information 

Joseph Nestler, P.E., Deputy 
Administrator 
Division of Transportation 
Investment Management 
Room 933 Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-9495 
Joseph.Nestler@dot.wi.gov 
 
Jeffrey Gust, P.E., Director 
Bureau of State Highway Programs 
Room 901 Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 245-2631 
Jeffrey.Gust@dot.wi.gov 
 
Justin Shell, Chief 
Program Development & Analysis   
Section 
Bureau of State Highway Programs 
Room 901 Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue   
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 267-9617 
Justin.Shell@dot.wi.gov 
 
Kris Sommers, P.E.,  
Commission Secretary/Majors 
Program Manager 
Program Development & Analysis   
Section 
Bureau of State Highway Programs 
Room 901 Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue   
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-3341 
Kristen.Sommers@dot.wi.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dawn Krahn, P.E.,  
Level of Service Engineer   
Program Development & Analysis 
Section 
Bureau of State Highway Programs 
Room 901 Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue   
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 267-7715 
Dawn.Krahn@dot.wi.gov 
 
Budget Information 

Casey Newman, Budget Director 
Office of Policy, Finance and 
Improvement 
Room 132B Hill Farms 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue   
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 267-9618 
Casey.Newman@dot.wi.gov 
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